

VIDEO CONSENT AND RELEASE

Effective as of the date shown below, approval for past use and permission for present and future use is being granted to Teachers of Tomorrow of 2401 Fountain View Dr. Suite 700, Houston, TX, 77057, and its subsidiaries, to use a picture, voice, or video recording of
Permission is being given by the undersigned, of,
as more fully explained in this Consent and Release. The undersigned is an adult and fully authorized to sign this Consent and Release on behalf of the Recorded Party.
For valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby grants to Teachers of Tomorrow, and its subsidiaries, (Collectively, 'the Released Party') the absolute and irrevocable right and permission to upload the recorded image and/or voice of (the "Image or Voice)" that has been (or is being) obtained
pursuant to this Consent and Release to the a private group in "The Teaching Channel" to be viewed only by the Intern (the Consenting Party), their Field Supervisor(s), the relevant Campus Administrators, and appropriate employees of Texas Teachers.
Teachers of Tomorrow assures Consenting Party that video, audio, or photographic images of minor children obtained pursuant to this Release will only be used for educational purposes, and will not be repurposed for any other purpose.
The image and/or Voice may be used individually or in conjunction with other photography, video works and recordings, and in any medium (including without limitation print publications, public broad cast, CD-ROM format) for any of the following purposes: training purposes for teachers being trained through Teachers of Tomorrow's program.
THE UNDERSIGNED WARRANTS THAT THE UNDERSIGNED HAS READ THIS CONSENT AND RELEASE PRIOR TO THE SIGNING OF THIS DOCUMENT, THAT THE UNDERSIGNED UNDERSTANDS IT, AND THAT THE UNDERSIGNED FREELY ENTERS INTO THIS CONSENT AND RELEASE:
DATE: mm/dd/yyyy
SIGNATURE OF CONSENTING PARTY:
NAME OF CONSENTING PARTY:
NAME OF RECORDED PARTY: